APES Calendar Unit 7
	Friday, January 11
Monday, January 14
	Tuesday, January 15
Wednesday, January 16
	Thursday, January 17
Tuesday, January 22
Friday, 1/18 and Monday, 1/21 NO SCHOOL

	Bellringer: 
· Why Should We Care about Coral Reefs – p.168
In Class:
· LAB: Soil Analysis
· Powerpoint: Aquatic Systems

Handout: 
· LAB: Soil Analysis

HW: 
· Read Chapter  8 (pgs. 168-178)
· SGQ/C8 (1-8)
· Finish Soil Analysis Lab due 1/23 or 1/24

	Bellringer: 
· The Chesapeake Bay

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Freshwater Systems &  Human Impact on Marine/Freshwater Ecosystems
· Video: Habitable Planet - Oceans

HW:
· Read Chapter 8 (pgs. 179-186)
· SGQ/C8 (9-13)
· Review for Quiz

	Bellringer: 
· Collapse of the Cod Fisheries

In Class:
· QUIZ: Chapter 8
· Powerpoint: Threats to Aquatic Biodiversity

Handout: 
· Ecological Impacts of Fishing

HW: 
· Read Chapter 11 (pgs. 251-260)
· SGQ/C11 (1-11)


	Wednesday, January 23
Thursday, January 24
	Friday, January 25
Monday, January 28
	Tuesday, January 29
Wednesday, January 30

	Bellringer: 
· Do Marine Reserves Work?

In Class:
· Powerpoint: Protecting  & Sustaining Marine Biodiversity
· Video: Florida Everglades


HW: 
· Read Chapter 11 (pgs. 261-274)
· SGQ/C11 (12-20)
· Study for Unit 7 TEST (Chapters 8 & 12)
· SGQ due next class

	Bellringer: 
· Review for Test – Turn in SGQ’s

In Class:
· TEST: Chapters 8 & 12
· Article: Is There a Way to Resolve the California Water Wars?
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Handout:
· Is There a Way to Resolve the California Water Wars?

HW: 
· Read Chapter 13 
· SGQ/C13 (1-5)
	




